

---

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 80165570

---

Data publicarii	23.03.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.410,25 RON - 1.410,25 RON

---

Descriere: L271910K MANUSA PIELE OVINA SUDURA CUSUTA NEINFLAMABIL ROMPR 2 33.6134 67.23 SAVANA LAC PIATRA 0.75 4 30.2521 121.01 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 2 4.6218 9.24 CAZMA GRI CARBON 5 18.4874 92.44 COADA LOPATA 5 10.084 50.42 241116 PLASA ANTIBURUIENI 1X20M 4 75.6303 302.52 31032 FOARFECA DE GRADINA CU MODEL 200MM 2 31.9328 63.87 SURUBURI PT GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID 3.9X70 100 0.1597 15.97 SURUBURI PT GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID PH2 3.5X35 100 0.0672 6.72 PH 2-25MM 2 2.521 5.04 CLESTE 220MM 1 26.8908 26.89 011191 CIOCAN DULGHER FORJAT ,COADA FIBRA 600 GR -CU VARF 1 30.2521 30.25 10401040 SARMA 1.18 0.6 7.9832 4.79 SAVANA LAC PIATRA 0.75 6 30.2521 181.51 SAVANA LAC PIATRA 2.5L 4 96.6387 386.55 MUFA GEBO 1 INT 1 39.4958 39.5 NIPLU 1 BR 1 6.3025 6.3

---